# 11th Annual Legacy Celebration

-Honoring-

## Boni E. Elewski, MD



Friday, March 17, 2023 8:00pm – 11:30pm The Four Seasons New Orleans, LA



## 11th Annual Legacy Celebration

Dear VIP Supporter,

I invite you to participate in the 11th WDS Annual Legacy Celebration during the 81st AAD Annual Meeting in New Orleans, LA. This year's event honors Dr. Boni E. Elewski, MD, for her extensive and generous contributions to both the WDS and to the field of dermatology. We are proud to claim Dr. Elewski as a Past President of both WDS and the AAD, this event will honor the Legacy she has built. Proceeds from the event help ensure the long-term financial sustainability of the WDS.

I hope you will be able to join us on **Friday**, **March 17**, **2023** at the Four Seasons. With our dedicated Legacy Committee and generous supporters, this year's Legacy Celebration in New Orleans promises to be even better with live music, delicious food, and great company!

We know you do not want to miss out on this fantastic opportunity to honor Dr. Boni Elewski, spend quality time with your WDS community, and ensure the future of your WDS.

On the next page you will find details on how to participate. Should you have any questions, please contact Maggie MacGillis at the WDS Office by calling 414-918-9887 or via email at mmacgillis@womensderm.org.

With Gratitude,

Frankie Rholdon, MD Legacy Committee Chair

### 2023 Legacy Celebration Honoree

## Dr. Boni E. Elewski



## **Past Legacy Celebration Honorees**



2022 Dr. Diane S. Berson



2020/2021 Dr. Elizabeth I. McBurney



2019 Dr. Lynn Drake



2018 Dr. Pearl E. Grimes



2017 Dr. Susan H. Weinkle



2016 Dr. Jean L. Bolognia



2015 Dr. Rex & Johnnie Amonette



2014 Dr. Tina S. Alster



2013 Dr. Wilma F. Bergfeld

## Become an Individual VIP Supporter Today!

We invite you to become a VIP Supporter for Dr. Elewski and the 11th WDS Annual Legacy Celebration on Friday, March 17, 2023 in New Orleans, LA!

Please review the four (4) levels and the detailed benefits for each. We thank you in advance for your support of this important event!

#### \$10,000 VIP Supporter Package

- Special Name Recognition as \$10,000 VIP Supporter in honor of Boni E.
  Elewski, MD
- · Printed Invitation (deadline January 31, 2023)
- · Signage displayed at Legacy Celebration Event
- · Announcement from podium during Legacy Celebration Event
- · 6 tickets to the Legacy Celebration Event
- Recognition in WDS newsletter and WDS Website
- · Year-round acknowledgement in other WDS Materials

#### \$2,500 VIP Supporter Package

- Special Name Recognition as \$2,500 VIP Supporter in honor of Boni E.
  Elewski, MD
- · Printed Invitation (deadline January 31, 2023)
- · Signage displayed at Legacy Celebration Event
- Announcement from podium during Legacy Celebration Event
- · 3 tickets to the Legacy Celebration Event
- · Recognition in WDS newsletter and WDS Website
- · Year-round acknowledgement in other WDS Materials

#### \$5,000 VIP Supporter Package

- Special Name Recognition as \$5,000 VIP Supporter in honor of Boni E.
  Elewski, MD
- · Printed Invitation (deadline January 31, 2023)
- · Signage displayed at Legacy Celebration Event
- · Announcement from podium during Legacy Celebration Event
- · 4 tickets to the Legacy Celebration Event
- · Recognition in WDS newsletter and WDS Website
- · Year-round acknowledgement in other WDS Materials

#### \$1,000 VIP Supporter Package

- Special Name Recognition as \$1,000 VIP Supporter in honor of Boni E.
  Elewski, MD
- · Printed Invitation (deadline January 31, 2023)
- · Signage displayed at Legacy Celebration Event
- Announcement from podium during Legacy Celebration Event
- · 2 tickets to the Legacy Celebration Event
- Recognition in WDS newsletter and WDS Website
- · Year-round acknowledgement in other WDS Materials

Industry Partners should NOT use this prospectus to support the Legacy Celebration. Please contact Maggie MacGillis at 414-918-9887 or via email at mmacgillis@womensderm.org.

## Support the WDS Legacy!

**Legacy Celebration** 

mmacgillis@womensderm.org.

We hope that you will honor Dr. Boni E. Elewski and the WDS by contributing to this year's Legacy Celebration being held during the 81st AAD Annual Meeting in New Orleans, LA!

A portion of your donation to the Legacy Fund is tax deductible, as WDS is designated as a 501c3 organization.

Name:	
One Time Boni E. Elewski, MD , MD VIP Supporter Donation Amount:	
\$1,000 \$2,500 \$5,000 \$10,000 Other: \$	
egacy Celebration Individual Ticket \$275 Number of Tickets:	
egacy Fund Donation – Help us ensure the long-term financial stability of WDS	
pledge a total of \$ to be paid: now monthly yearly	
I consent and authorize my bank/credit card to make recurring payments until I notify the Women's Dermatologic Scoccur upon the submission of this form. I understand that I may cancel or change my recurring gift at any time by not of each payment will appear on my monthly bank or credit card statement and will serve as my monthly receipt. A let the calendar year will be sent each January.	otifying WDS at (414) 918 9887. A record
Payment information	
CHECK: Payable to the Women's Dermatologic Society	
CREDIT CARD: VISA, MasterCard and American Express	
Credit Card Number:	Expiration:
Name on Card (PRINT):	
signature:	



Industry Partners should NOT use this prospectus to support the Legacy Celebration. Please contact Maggie MacGillis at 414-918-9887 or via email at